
VW

VW CC B7 (358)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2013-01-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGB
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGB
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLLA
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 3597 ccm 220 KW 300 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BWS
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo CKMA
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 3580 ccm 206 KW 280 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina CNNA
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1984 ccm 155 KW 210 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCZB
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHD
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFA
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1798 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAB
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CBFA
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1984 ccm 147 KW 200 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCTA
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAA
CC B7 (358) 2011-11-01 - 2016-12-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFB
CC B7 (358) 2012-12-01 - 2016-12-01 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGC
CC B7 (358) 2015-05-01 - 2016-12-01 1968 ccm 135 KW 184 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUWA
CC B7 (358) 2015-05-01 - 2016-12-01 1395 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CZDA
CC B7 (358) 2015-05-01 - 2016-12-01 1968 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CUVC

VW PASSAT B7 (362)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-08-01 - 2013-01-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGB
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAA
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFA
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXA
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFB
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGB
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLLA
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gas naturale (GNC) CDGA
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-11-01 - 2014-12-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo CKMA
PASSAT B7 (362) 2010-11-01 - 2014-12-01 1984 ccm 155 KW 210 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCZB
PASSAT B7 (362) 2011-01-01 - 2014-12-01 3597 ccm 220 KW 300 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BWS
PASSAT B7 (362) 2011-02-01 - 2014-12-01 1798 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAB
PASSAT B7 (362) 2012-11-01 - 2014-12-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHD
PASSAT B7 (362) 2012-12-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGC
PASSAT B7 (362) 2013-01-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGC

VW PASSAT B7 Variant (365)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-08-01 - 2013-01-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGB
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CLLA
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFA
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1390 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Gas naturale (GNC) CDGA
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1390 ccm 90 KW 122 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CAXA
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1798 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAA
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CAYC
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFFB
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-08-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGB
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-11-01 - 2014-12-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Etanolo CKMA
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2010-11-01 - 2015-12-01 1984 ccm 155 KW 210 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CCZB
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2011-01-01 - 2014-12-01 3597 ccm 220 KW 300 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina BWS
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2011-02-01 - 2014-12-01 1798 ccm 112 KW 152 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CDAB
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2012-11-01 - 2014-12-01 1390 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina CTHD
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2012-12-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGC
PASSAT B7 Variant (365) 2013-01-01 - 2014-12-01 1968 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel CFGC


